
Urbano FERIALE /FESTIVO

Linea MARE BUS BLU
Servizio Attivo da 1 Luglio al 31 

Agosto

Park Infantino 08:30 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:20 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:00 12:30 13:10 13:40 13:50 15:50 16:10 16:30 17:00

V. Ticino 08:30 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:20 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:00 12:30 13:10 13:40 13:50 15:50 16:10 16:30 17:00

V. Tagliamento 57 08:31 09:11 09:31 09:51 10:21 10:31 11:11 11:51 12:01 12:31 13:11 13:41 13:51 15:51 16:11 16:31 17:01

V. Tagliamento 23 08:31 09:11 09:31 09:51 10:21 10:31 11:11 11:51 12:01 12:31 13:11 13:41 13:51 15:51 16:11 16:31 17:01

V. Generale Lorenzini 08:33 09:13 09:33 09:53 10:23 10:33 11:13 11:53 12:03 12:33 13:13 13:43 13:53 15:53 16:13 16:33 17:03

V. Generale Lorenzini 3 08:34 09:14 09:34 09:54 10:24 10:34 11:14 11:54 12:04 12:34 13:14 13:44 13:54 15:54 16:14 16:34 17:04

V. Bengasi 13 08:35 09:15 09:35 09:55 10:25 10:35 11:15 11:55 12:05 12:35 13:15 13:45 13:55 15:55 16:15 16:35 17:05

V. Fucini 47 08:37 09:17 09:37 09:57 10:27 10:37 11:17 11:57 12:07 12:37 13:17 13:47 13:57 15:57 16:17 16:37 17:07

V. G. Biagi 08:38 09:18 09:38 09:58 10:28 10:38 11:18 11:58 12:08 12:38 13:18 13:48 13:58 15:58 16:18 16:38 17:08

V. Trento 17 08:38 09:18 09:38 09:58 10:28 10:38 11:18 11:58 12:08 12:38 13:18 13:48 13:58 15:58 16:18 16:38 17:08

V. Torino Hotel 08:39 09:19 09:39 09:59 10:29 10:39 11:19 11:59 12:09 12:39 13:19 13:49 13:59 15:59 16:19 16:39 17:09

V. Fellini 08:40 09:20 09:40 10:00 10:30 10:40 11:20 12:00 12:10 12:40 13:20 13:50 14:00 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:10

V. Marconi 9 08:42 09:22 09:42 10:02 10:32 10:42 11:22 12:02 12:12 12:42 13:22 13:52 14:02 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:12

V. Marconi 27 08:42 09:22 09:42 10:02 10:32 10:42 11:22 12:02 12:12 12:42 13:22 13:52 14:02 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:12

V. Marconi 69 08:43 09:23 09:43 10:03 10:33 10:43 11:23 12:03 12:13 12:43 13:23 13:53 14:03 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:13

Castiglioncello Stazione FS 08:46 09:26 09:46 10:06 10:36 10:46 11:26 12:06 12:16 12:46 13:26 13:56 14:06 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:16

Porto Vecchio 08:47 09:27 09:47 10:07 10:37 10:47 11:27 12:07 12:17 12:47 13:27 13:57 14:07 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:17

Castiglioncello, V. Aurelia 807 08:48 09:28 09:48 10:08 10:38 10:48 11:28 12:08 12:18 12:48 13:28 13:58 14:08 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:18

V. De Amicis (scuole) 08:49 09:29 09:49 10:09 10:39 10:49 11:29 12:09 12:19 12:49 13:29 13:59 14:09 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:19

V. Macchiaioli,  V.Gordigiani 08:50 09:30 09:50 10:10 10:40 10:50 11:30 12:10 12:20 12:50 13:30 14:00 14:10 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:20

V. Macchiaioli,  V.Sernesi 08:50 09:30 09:50 10:10 10:40 10:50 11:30 12:10 12:20 12:50 13:30 14:00 14:10 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:20

V. della Ragniaia 29 08:51 09:31 09:51 10:11 10:41 10:51 11:31 12:11 12:21 12:51 13:31 14:01 14:11 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:21

V. Ragnaia inc. V. Leonardo da Vinci 08:52 09:32 09:52 10:12 10:42 10:52 11:32 12:12 12:22 12:52 13:32 14:02 14:12 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:22

V. Leonardo da Vinci inc. V. Raffaello 08:52 09:32 09:52 10:12 10:42 10:52 11:32 12:12 12:22 12:52 13:32 14:02 14:12 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:22

V. Solferino 08:55 09:35 09:55 10:15 10:45 10:55 11:35 12:15 12:25 12:55 13:35 14:05 14:15 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:25

V. Solferino inc. V. Dora Baltea 08:55 09:35 09:55 10:15 10:45 10:55 11:35 12:15 12:25 12:55 13:35 14:05 14:15 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:25

Campofreno 08:57 09:37 09:57 10:17 10:47 10:57 11:37 12:17 12:27 12:57 13:37 14:07 14:17 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:27

V. Arno inc. V. Adda 09:01 09:41 10:01 10:21 10:51 11:01 11:41 12:21 12:31 13:01 13:41 14:11 14:21 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:31

V. Adda 1 09:01 09:41 10:01 10:21 10:51 11:01 11:41 12:21 12:31 13:01 13:41 14:11 14:21 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:31

Park Infantino 09:03 09:43 10:03 10:23 10:53 11:03 11:43 12:23 12:33 13:03 13:43 14:13 14:23 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:33



Urbano FERIALE /FESTIVO

Linea MARE BUS BLU
Servizio Attivo da 1 Luglio al 31 

Agosto

Park Infantino

V. Ticino

V. Tagliamento 57

V. Tagliamento 23

V. Generale Lorenzini

V. Generale Lorenzini 3

V. Bengasi 13

V. Fucini 47

V. G. Biagi 

V. Trento 17

V. Torino Hotel

V. Fellini

V. Marconi 9

V. Marconi 27

V. Marconi 69

Castiglioncello Stazione FS

Porto Vecchio

Castiglioncello, V. Aurelia 807

V. De Amicis (scuole)

V. Macchiaioli,  V.Gordigiani

V. Macchiaioli,  V.Sernesi

V. della Ragniaia 29

V. Ragnaia inc. V. Leonardo da Vinci

V. Leonardo da Vinci inc. V. Raffaello

V. Solferino

V. Solferino inc. V. Dora Baltea

Campofreno

V. Arno inc. V. Adda

V. Adda 1

Park Infantino

17:10 17:50 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:10

17:10 17:50 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:10

17:11 17:51 18:31 18:51 19:11 19:31 19:51 20:11

17:11 17:51 18:31 18:51 19:11 19:31 19:51 20:11

17:13 17:53 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33 19:53 20:13

17:14 17:54 18:34 18:54 19:14 19:34 19:54 20:14

17:15 17:55 18:35 18:55 19:15 19:35 19:55 20:15

17:17 17:57 18:37 18:57 19:17 19:37 19:57 20:17

17:18 17:58 18:38 18:58 19:18 19:38 19:58 20:18

17:18 17:58 18:38 18:58 19:18 19:38 19:58 20:18

17:19 17:59 18:39 18:59 19:19 19:39 19:59 20:19

17:20 18:00 18:40 19:00 19:20 19:40 20:00 20:20

17:22 18:02 18:42 19:02 19:22 19:42 20:02 20:22

17:22 18:02 18:42 19:02 19:22 19:42 20:02 20:22

17:23 18:03 18:43 19:03 19:23 19:43 20:03 20:23

17:26 18:06 18:46 19:06 19:26 19:46 20:06 20:26

17:27 18:07 18:47 19:07 19:27 19:47 20:07 20:27

17:28 18:08 18:48 19:08 19:28 19:48 20:08 20:28

17:29 18:09 18:49 19:09 19:29 19:49 20:09 20:29

17:30 18:10 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:10 20:30

17:30 18:10 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:10 20:30

17:31 18:11 18:51 19:11 19:31 19:51 20:11 20:31

17:32 18:12 18:52 19:12 19:32 19:52 20:12 20:32

17:32 18:12 18:52 19:12 19:32 19:52 20:12 20:32

17:35 18:15 18:55 19:15 19:35 19:55 20:15 20:35

17:35 18:15 18:55 19:15 19:35 19:55 20:15 20:35

17:37 18:17 18:57 19:17 19:37 19:57 20:17 20:37

17:41 18:21 19:01 19:21 19:41 20:01 20:21 20:41

17:41 18:21 19:01 19:21 19:41 20:01 20:21 20:41

17:43 18:23 19:03 19:23 19:43 20:03 20:23 20:43


